
https://whatistheurl.com/

Reading Graphs
Worksheets

https://whatistheurl.com/


https://whatistheurl.com/

25

15

20

10

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

English Maths Science History

Favorite Subjects

English Math Science History

Q. Help Miss. Anna to find out what are the favorite subjects of her 

students. Use the graph to answer the questions.

1) How many students like english?

2) How many students like math?

3) How many students like science?

4) How may students like history?

5) What is the most favorite subject?

6) What is the second favorite subject?

7) What is the third favorite subject?

Answers
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Q. The graph shows number of students come to school by bicycle, 

bus, car and by walk. Use the graph to answer the questions.

1) How many students come to school by car?

2) How many students come to school by walk?

3) How many students come to school by bicycle?

4) How many students come to school by bus?

5) What is the most used transportation?

6) What is the least used transportation?

7) What is the third most used transportation?

Answers
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By walk Bicycle Bike Car

Transportation

By walk Bicycle Bus Car
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